Terrain: 2. Rolling, easy grades; Mileage: 52

Tomales Plus Chileno Valley
Cotati Vets Hall
8505 Park , Cotati, CA 94931

At GoOn For At Go On For
0.0 |>|Vet Hall 0.1{(23.0 |L [Hwy 1 (South) 0.3
0.1 |R|Valparaiso Ave 0.4|/23.3 |L |Tomales Petaluma Rd 5.2
0.5 |L|W Sierra Ave 1.7(|28.5 |[R |Chileno Valley Rd 9.6
2.1 |L [Stony Point Rd 0.8/|38.1 |L |stay on Chileno Valley Rd 3.8
2.9 [R|Roblar Rd 6.5(|41.9 |R [Western Ave 0.6
9.4 |R|Valley Ford Rd 4.71|142.5|L |Cleveland Ln 0.5
14.1 |L |Middle Rd 1.0/|43.0 |L |Bodega Ave 0.3
15.1 |R(Marsh Rd 0.9/|43.3 |R [Lohrman Ln 0.9
16.0 |L |Valley Ford Franklin SchoolRd | 2.6||44.2 |L [Magnolia Ave 0.7
18.6 |[L |Whitaker Bluff Rd 1.5(|44.9 |R [Thompson Ln 0.5
20.0 |R|Middle Rd 1.9(|45.4 |L |Skillman Ln 1.0
21.9 |L |[Dillon Beach Rd 1.1/|46.4 |R |Liberty Rd 1.8
23.0 & Tomales Bakery 0.0(|48.2 |> |Liberty School Rd 0.1
48.3 |[L |Pepper Rd 0.2
48.6 R |Jewett Rd 1.0
Led by Susan Hester 49.5 |L |Stony Point Rd 0.2
49.7 |R |W Railroad Ave 1.2
Map at htto:/ridewithgps.com/routes/12361613 50.9 |L |[Cypress Ave 1.0
Carry ID, Wear a Helmet 52.0 [R|W Sierra Ave 0.1
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 52.0 [R |Valparaiso Ave 0.5
Marin Emergency 415-472-0911 52.5 |E |Vet Hall




